
Tuesday, March 31

Wednesday, April 1

Thursday, April 2

Friday, April 3

Saturday, April 4

Sunday, April 5
 

Monday, April 6

Tuesday, April 7

Wednesday, April 8

Thursday, April 9

 Bedikat Hametz (at home) after dark

Morning minyan & Siyyum for First Born
   followed by a light breakfast 
Burn  your Hametz - Parking lot of Beth Jacob
Sale of Hametz form due 
Finish eating Hametz by

First Night of Pesach/Candle lighting 
      light a long-burning candle for use during the 
      first two nights of Pesach
First Seder

1st Day of Pesach Services
Pesach Children’s Program 
2nd Night of Pesach Candlelighting
      (from a pre-existing flame)

2nd Day of Pesach Services
Candle lighting for Shabbat 
 (from a pre-existing flame)

7:00 am

8:30-11:30 am
10:00 am
11:08 am

7:21 pm

9:00 am

8:22 pm

9:00 am
7:24 pm

9:00 am
8:25 pm

7:00 am
7:00 am
7:00 am

7:29 pm

9:00 am
8:30 pm

9:00 am
8:31 pm
8:31 pm

Pesach Service/Ritual Schedule 
2026 / 5786

**Chol Hamoed minyanim are followed by a light breakfast sponsored by the 
Neal & Sandy Gale Hol Hamoed Breakfast Fund in memory of Norm & Annetta
Abrams (z”l), Harvey & Florence Gale (z”l), and Neal’s brother, Edward Gale (z”l).

Shabbat services
Havdallah

Hol Hamoed Minyan & Breakfast**

Hol Hamoed Minyan & Breakfast**

Hol Hamoed Minyan & Breakfast**

Candlelighting for Yom Tov
      light a long-burning candle for use during 
      the last days of Pesach

7th Day Pesach Services
8th Night of Pesach Candle Lighting
      (from a pre-existing flame)

8th Day of Pesach Services (Including Yizkor)
Havdallah
Contract for Deed of Sale on hametz expires


